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Rider

Amanda SPRATT (NSW)

Tiffany CROMWELL (SA)

Rachel NEYLAN (SA)

Alexis RHODES (SA)

Gracie ELVIN (ACT)

Carla RYAN (VIC)

Shara GILLOW (QLD)

Joanne HOGAN (VIC)

Grace SULZBERGER (TAS)

Taryn HEATHER (VIC)

Stephanie IVES (VIC)

Sinead NOONAN (SA)

Miranda GRIFFITHS (VIC)

Carlee TAYLOR (SA)

Lucy COLDWELL (VIC)

Peta MULLENS (VIC)

Loren ROWNEY (QLD)

Rebecca WERNER (SA)

Rebecca HENDERSON (A.C.T)

Chloe MCCONVILLE (VIC)

Jessie MACLEAN (ACT)

Katrin GARFOOT (QLD)

India FAEHNDRICH (NSW)

Lisa BARRY (NSW)

Laura MEADLEY (ACT)

Cait FRASER JONES (VIC)

Chloe HOSKING (ACT)

Lauren KITCHEN (NSW)

Lisa JACOBS (VIC)

Jessica ALLEN (WA)

Kate FINEGAN (VIC)

Jenni KING (VIC)

Therese RHODES (SA)

Nicole MOERIG (QLD)

Sue FORSYTH (NSW)

Melina BERNECKER (VIC)

Amy BRADLEY (VIC)

Heidi BUNTROCK (VIC)

Bridie O'DONNELL (VIC)

Rebecca WIASAK (ACT)

Rowena FRY (TAS)

Nicole WHITBURN (VIC)

Kellie MATHERS (VIC)

Elizabeth HALL (VIC)

Megan BAGWORTH (ACT)

Delphine ASTIER (VIC)

U23

U23

U23

U23

U23

U23

Time/Gap

2h55:22

+45

+45

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+1:30

+4:41

+4:41

+4:41

+6:35

+6:35

+6:35

+6:35

+6:35

+6:35

+6:35

+6:35

+6:35

+8:09

+8:09

+8:37

+10:32

+12:00

+12:00

+12:17

+13:51

+14:12

+15:03

+15:03

+20:10



Women's Road Race Distance: 102.0km

Date: Sat, 7th January 2012 Location: Buninyong, VIC

Page 2 of 5 Chief Commissaire: Peter Tomlinson Organiser: Caribou Publications

Result (continued)
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Rider

Carley MCKAY (VIC)

Kimberley WELLS (ACT)

Emma MACKIE (NSW)

Madeleine PAPE (VIC)

Belinda GOSS (VIC)

Manuela TZVETANOVA (QLD)

Victoria LUXTON-BAIN (VIC)

Nicole MCNAMARA (VIC)

Emma VIOTTO (ACT)

Rochelle GILMORE (NSW)

Marianne WESTACOTT-CLERMONTS (QLD)

Elizabeth PHILLIPOU (SA)

Alexis BARNES (QLD)

Sarah RILEY (VIC)

Rebecca LOCKE (VIC)

Katherine O'SHEA (VIC)

Kelly BARTLETT (VIC)

Natalie LANGER (QLD)

Carly WILLIAMS (VIC)

Justyna LUBKOWSKI (VIC)

Kirsty BROUN (QLD)

Alexandra CARLE (ACT)

Ailie MCDONALD (ACT)

Alice WALLETT (ACT)

Melissa HOSKINS (WA)

Jasmin HURIKINO (QLD)

Angela MCCLURE (SA)

Emma LAWSON (TAS)

Chloe MCINTOSH (VIC)

Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (NSW)

Myfanwy GALLOWAY (ACT)

Kristy GLOVER (VIC)

Trudy VAN DER STRAATEN (NSW)

Kendelle HODGES (VIC)

Average speed of the winner:   34.90 km/h

Number of starters: 78

Riders abandoning the race: 40
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Cait FRASER JONES (VIC)

Nicole WHITBURN (VIC)

Jessie MACLEAN (ACT)
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Miranda GRIFFITHS (VIC)

Joanne HOGAN (VIC)
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Amanda SPRATT (NSW)

Miranda GRIFFITHS (VIC)
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Taryn HEATHER (VIC)
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Intermediate Hill Climbs
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Cait FRASER JONES (VIC)

Gracie ELVIN (ACT)
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Sprint Competition
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Hill Climb Competition
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Hill Climb Competition (continued)
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Tiffany CROMWELL (SA)

India FAEHNDRICH (NSW)

Taryn HEATHER (VIC)

Amanda SPRATT (NSW)

Gracie ELVIN (ACT)

Carla RYAN (VIC)

Laura MEADLEY (ACT)

Rachel NEYLAN (SA)

Emma MACKIE (NSW)
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Decisions of the Commissaires Panel

*

*

*

*

215 Loren ROWNEY (QLD) fined $50: Start without signature check.

239 Manuela TZVETANOVA (QLD) fined $50: Start without signature check.

267 Kirsty BROUN (QLD) fined $50: Start without signature check.

430 Chloe HOSKING (ACT) fined $50: Start without signature check.

(CA Tech Regs: Annexe 9.1)


